
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

24.00"
2.75"
0.00"
0.00"

4.00lb

2.75"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Clear

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 75w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 21" x 15" x 7"
Carton 1 Weight 2lb
Shipping Method Ground

Incandescent tube bulbs are on display inside the gorgeously simple clear glass shades of this highly adaptable two-light
sconce. A thick, round holder, rectangular backplate and sleek socket, all in matching metal, add to the fixture's clean,
versatile look. Choose to mount Oakfield horizontally or vertically.
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